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

Enjoy all the silver linings 
AT SILVERWOOD COURT.

14 Silverwood Court, Orinda
Space for everyone! 5+ Bedrooms, 5.5 Ba + office, Designer Dream Kitchen, Movie The-
ater, Man Cave/Game Room with wet Bar, Wine Cellar, Sauna, Pool, pool house with full 
kitchen and bathroom, level lawns, owned PV solar, pool solar, 2 basements with extensive 
storage, full security system, Tesla charger and more! 
Situated on a quiet cul-de-sac moments from downtown Orinda & Lafayette this home has 
award-winning K-12 schools, easy freeway access & nearby BART. Only 14 miles from SF! 

$2,695,000

    

5+
Bed

5.5
Bath

.57
Acre

±4,700
Sq ft

1
Home Theater

2
Car Garage

1
Pool / Pool House

100%
Fun!



The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.   

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906

Orinda 

Orinda Orinda

Orinda

Walnut Creek

Moraga

Lafayette

Walnut Creek Lafayette

Orinda

Moraga

11 Francisca Dr.   $925,000

Best value and beautiful in Moraga! 3BR/2.
5BA, 2,095 sq. ft for under a million!
Soraya Golesorkhi   925-808-8390
sg@soraya4homes.com        Lic #01771736

Orinda

3 Valley View Ln.  $3,195,000

A Nature Embraced Oases
Vlatka Bathgate 925-597-1573
Vlatka@BestLamorindahomes.com
www.3ValleyViewLn.com     Lic #01390784

Orinda

20 Hacienda Circle   $3,995,000
Designed by Orinda architect Richard Bartlett, 
8000+ sq. ft on a fl at 1.3-acre site adjacent to 
Orinda Country Club’s 13th hole 
Melanie Snow /Laura Abrams 
925-360-0344/510-697-3225 
20haciendacircle.com    Lic#00878893/01272382

Pleasant Hill

848 Camelback  $445,000 

Beautifully updated condo, great 
location with private patio & side yard. 
Shellie Kirby             925-872-4257
848camelbackplace.com    Lic #01215227

Lafayette

568 Merriewood Drive    $2,150,000
Coveted BURTON VALLEY neighbor-
hood!  4Bd/2Ba on a .23 acre fl at lot with 
sparkling pool.
Melanie Snow      925-360-0344
568merriewood.com       Lic #00878893

10 Rheem Blvd.    $1,899,999

Quintessential Masterpiece
Vlatka Bathgate 925-597-1573
Vlatka@BestLamorindahomes.com
www.10Rheem.com       Lic #01390784

53 Tappan Lane    $2,995,000
Modern exterior, renovated pool, wine 
cellar, breathtaking views
Melanie Snow      925-360-0344
53tappanlane.com       Lic #00878893

14 Silverwood Court  $2,695,000
Find your silver lining on Silverwood!  5BR, 5.5 
BA, pool, spa, sauna, movie theater, game room 
& wine cellar. Perfect Staycation home
Roberta Calderon/Amy Smith    
415-342-1043/ 925-212-3897
14silverwoodcourt.com  Lic#02042616/ 01855959

19 Vallecito Lane   $1,025,000
Stylish Mid Century Jewel located on a quiet 
cul-de-sac close to downtown. Flexible fl oor 
plan. Large lot with fl at yard!

Laura Abrams       510-697-3225
www.19vallecitolane.com Lic#01272382

1500 Golden Rain Rd., #4   $330,000
LEVEL-IN 1BR | 1BA gem in Rossmoor! 
Mary Beth MacLennan/Tony Conte
925-324-6246/925-708-1396
1500GoldenRainRd4.com  Lic#01480008/00959101

338 Birchwood Drive  $1,495,000

Beautifully updated single-story with 
serene pool and spa.
Michelle Holcenberg  925-324-0405
338brichwood.com               Lic #01373412

1 Dead Horse Canyon Rd $2,495,000
Featured in magazines. Will amaze all who 
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
compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages 
are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

1045 Timothy Lane, Lafayette 
5 Bed | 3.5 Bath | 3,320 Sq Ft | Pending 
 

1045 Timothy Lane went pending well over list price 
after 7 days with multiple offers.

Mary Staten
925.890.6875 
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

Christine Frazier
925.550.2130
christinefrazier@compass.com
DRE 01949722

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Paddy Kehoe
925.878.5869
paddy@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01894345

Brittany Hogan 
925.233.9061 
brittany@paddykehoeteam.com 
DRE 01990287

8 Vista Via, Lafayette
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,300 Sq Ft | Pending 

8 Vista Via went pending prior to hitting the market.

Inventory is very low and homes are still moving. 
There is a strong pool of motivated buyers still 
looking for a place to call home in Lamorinda. 

Call us to see how we can help you be prepared 
to get ahead of this changing market. 

Low Inventory and 
Motivated Buyers

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Christine Frazier
925.550.2130
christinefrazier@compass.com
DRE 01949722

Mary Staten
925.890.6875 
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

Lowest Levels of Inventory below $1.7M in 
Lamorinda & Highest Levels of Demand 

The market in Lamorinda is on fi re! 
Lamorinda had record breaking 

sales in August. 

As of the date of this press, there is 

currently one week of active inventory 

in Lamorinda under $1.7M. Four weeks of 

inventory is a very strong seller’s market. 

One week of inventory is the hottest 

market in history. With virtually no 

inventory, strong demand, and all time low 

interest rates, this is making for one of the 

hottest markets we’ve ever seen. Buyers are 

making a mass exodus out of San Francisco 

and the Silicon Valley. 

Call us today for a realistic evaluation on 

your home! 



L IST INGS  FROM  THE  OLSEN TEAM

ACTIVE LISTINGS

DRE #01409268

The Olsen Team
925.200.6000 
Mail@TheOlsenTeam.com

BEN OLSEN SUE OLSEN LORI TRUE ERIN KELLY

PENDING

26 Martha Road, Orinda 
Buyer Rep $2,195,000

53 Knickerbocker Lane, Orinda 
Buyer Rep $2,295,000

The Olsen Team continues to help people buy and sell homes in a way that is smart and safe. We have dramatically changed our 

business to reduce in-person showings and interaction, while still creating a safe path to success for buyers, sellers and renters.  

Virtual showings for every property through Matterport 3D scans are listed below.

5 Berrybrook Hollow, Orinda 
Offered at $2,195,000

4 Bed  |  3.5 Bath  |  3,332 Sq. ft. / 1.32 Acres

3D tour at www.5BerrybrookHollow.com

272 Tharp Drive, Moraga 
Offered at $1,295,000

3 Bed  |  2 Bath  |  1,580 Sq. ft. / 0.25 Acres 

3D tour at www.272Tharp.com

51 Laird Drive, Moraga 
Offered at $3,195,000

4 Bed  |  3.5 Bath  |  3,847 Sq. ft. / 1.02 Acres 

3D tour at www.51Laird.com 

1156 Larch Avenue, Moraga 
Offered at $1,450,000

439 Stonefield Place, Moraga 
Buyer Rep $1,695,000

COMING SOON

News Paper - Full Page Sept 2020.indd   1 9/10/20   3:11 PM



 5 bd | 3 ba | 3013 sqft | 1.46 acres 
+ bonus/rumpus room + workout room   

 

Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

Offered at $1,799,000 

  50  Char les  H i l l  Road,  Or inda  

 

 





THREE offers the 3 things
buyers are looking for
• Single story flats with views
• Walkable to BART, restaurants, and more
• Large units ranging from 1,438 – 1,645 sq. ft
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